

(https://www.primemailboxes.com)

Navigation

Prime Mailbox Women in STEM Scholarship

Home (https://www.primemailboxes.com)> Prime Mailbox Women in STEM Scholarship



Prime Mailbox's Women in STEM Scholarship is a \$675 award open to female students interested in pursuing a career in STEM.



(/cart) Apply Now
(https://bold.org/scholarships/prime-mailboxes-women-in-stem-scholarship/)

Scholarship Details

Technology has come to impact almost every facet of our lives. It has become a driver for innovation and unlocked so many new career paths. Unfortunately a significant gender gap persists.

While women make up almost 50% of the labor market, they hold only 28% of STEM jobs. Minority women are even less represented in STEM, making up just 1 out of every 20 scientist and engineer jobs.

Prime Mailboxes is hoping to inspire more young women to consider a STEM career. The Prime Mailbox Women in STEM Scholarship will award \$675 to female students who are passionate about science, technology, engineering, or math.

Scholarship Details

• Scholarship: Prime Mailbox Women in STEM Scholarship

Deadline: April 5, 2021

Award: \$675

• Eligibility:: Female students pursuing a career in science, technology, engineering, or math

Scholarship FAQ

Here are answers to frequently asked questions about the scholarship.

When is the scholarship deadline?

The application deadline is April 5, 2021.

What is the scholarship award?

The scholarship awar(1/isas)(75.

When will a winner be chosen and notified

A winner will be chosen and announced on April 30, 2021 and will be chosen based on the merit of their application.

How will the award be distributed

A \$675 check will be sent to the winner's academic institution or future academic institution in their name.

How do I get in touch with questions

Feel free to reach out to email us at scholarships [at] primemailboxes.com.

How will my personal information be used

Prime Mailboxes manages this scholarship with the help of the Bold.org scholarship platform. Bold.org takes student privacy and confidentiality incredible seriously. Please refer to the application page on Bold.org for full details.

How to Apply

Our scholarship is hosted through the Bold.org platform. Just click the Apply Now below and submit your application.

Apply Now (https://bold.org/scholarships/prime-mailboxes-women-in-stem-scholarship/)



Do you have any question?info@primemailboxes.com



1-888-324-7680 Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 5:00pm EST (/cart)

Prime Mailboxes

1-888-324-7680 info@primemailboxes.com

f (https://www.facebook.com/PrimeMailboxes)

(https://www.pinterest.com/primemailboxes/)

More Info

About Us (/pages/about-us)

Contact Us (/pages/contact-us)

Price Guarantee (/pages/price-guarantee)

Return Policy (/pages/shipping-returns)

Scholarship (/pages/scholarship)

Copyright © 2017, Prime Mailboxes, All Rights Reserved.

